
I.D.:	43661899

Switch	TP	Link	TL-SG3424	24	porturi	Gigabit	4	porturi	SFP

Data
publicarii

01.08.19 Coduri	CPV 48219500-1

Pretul
estimativ:

637,82	RON	-	637,82	RON 	 	

Descriere: Montabile	in	rack:	Da	Standarde:	IEEE	802.3i	IEEE	802.3u	IEEE	802.3ab	IEEE802.3z	IEEE
802.3ad	IEEE	802.3x	IEEE	802.1d	IEEE	802.1s	IEEE	802.1w	IEEE	802.1q	IEEE	802.1x	IEEE
802.1p	Conectivitate:	10BASE-T:	UTP	category	3,	4,	5	cable	(maximum	100m)	100BASE-
TX/1000Base-T:	UTP	category	5,	5e	or	above	cable	(maximum	100m)	100BASE-FX:MMF,SMF
1000BASE-X:	MMF,	SMF	Porturi:	24	Dimensiuni	(W	x	D	x	H	mm):	440	x	220	x	44	mm
Management:	Integrated	NDP/NTDP	feature	Firmware	Upgrade:	TFTP	&	Web	System
Diagnose:	VCT	SYSLOG	&	Public	MIBS	Management	Cu	Management


